Date
April 5t

April 111
April 121
April 25%
April 26%
April 29
May 37

May 5%

2022 Conchita Espinosa Academy
Varsity Flag Football Schedule

TN

Opponent
@Kings Christian

@Colonial Christian
vs. Horeb

vs. Colonial Christian
Kings Christian

vs. Redlands Christian
@Horeb

vs. Grace

Kings Christian: 8951 SW 44 Street
Colonial Christian: 17105 SW 296 street

COUGARS
LootLar?

Time/Result
4:30 p.m.

4:30p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.



Kings Christian: 8951 SW 44 Street
Colonial Christian: 17105 SW 296 street



